 Date: 2011-05-26
Page: 1 / 1
Author: Andreas Winterholler, Volker Demuth
Accessories for SKiM
Evaluation Driver for SKiM406GD066HD, SKiM606GD066HD
Driver Board  Order Code
SKiM63 Driverboard  L6100402
SKIM63 Driverboard Mech.Sample  L6100409
Heatsink
Water cooler for SKiM 63 and SKiM 93.
Heatsink Order Code
NHC assembly SKiM 63 - 93 41300234
Mechanical Samples
Type Order Code
Mechanical Sample SKiM 63 23630810
Mechanical Sample SKiM 93 23930800
Adapter PCBs for individual measurement
Note: The corresponding Gerber data is available on the SKiM intranet site
Type Order Code
Adapter PCB SKiM 63 L6100071
Adapter PCB SKiM 93 L6100072
Screws for driver assembly
One bag contains 150 pcs “EJOT DELTA PT WN 5451 25x10” screws (length 10mm).
Package  Order Code
SKiM 63 / 93 screw kit for driver
assembly
27900020